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England Placing 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 1 3 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 2
Individual Placing
Adams Martyn 5 0 29 35 13 21
Aldred Dave 2 0 27
Allard Dave 3 0 44 33
Allen Dave 4 0 31 15 37
Amos Alex 3 0 5 22
Archer Ray 4 0 7 19 31
Arkle Ray 2 0 3 20
Arthurs Nick 2 0 34
Ashley Mike 2 0 36 18
Ashness Adrian 8 1 33 28 13 32 1 21 48
Baillet Mark 1 0 27
Baldwin Tony 1 0 33
Ball Mike 1 0 23
Barber D L 2 0 15 38
Barden Robert 2 0 7 10
Barham John 3 0 9 7 21
Barker Dave 3 0 37 4 18
Barr Iain 2 0 19 17
Barrett John 1 0 33
Beech Ken 3 0 29 10 46
Belasco Peter 1 0 45
Bellamy Trevor 2 0 11 24
Bemrose Roger 1 0 42
Berry  Bob 3 0 21 14 15
Betts Mike 1 0 26
Billiam Stuart 3 0 15 15 36
Bilson Tom 5 0 12 37Cpt 15Cpt Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr 30 Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr
Blackwell Douglas 1 0 46
Bloodworth Gordon 2 0 27 27
Booth Lester 4 0 5 8 49 6
Boulton Graham J 1 0 43
Braithwaite John 10 0 18 22 20 35 4 16 Cpt 12 10
Broadgate Mike 1 0 35
Brooks Vince 1 0 41
Buck Dennis 4 0 35 34 2 41
Budden William 2 0 22 21
Burleigh Bill 1 0 36
Burn Tim 1 0 14
Burnett John 1 0 34
Burt Ray 9 1 1 25 2 9 Cpt 6 24 5 49
Byrne Harry 4 0 25 12 31 13
Byrne Victor 2 0 38 12
Caincross Martin 4 0 24 45 25 41
Caisley Eric 2 0 10 27
Canning Paul 14 1 5 1 20 21 7 Cpt 17 14 8 2 9 3 40
Carter Tom 1 0 40
Chandler Colin 4 0 18 11 42 22
Charlton Nigel 3 0 5 12 34
Childs Len 3 0 11 15 29Cpt
Childs Mike 2 0 39 Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr 42
Church Bob 6 0 9 32 22 33 Cpt 38 Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr Mgr
Church Viv 2 0 32 Mgr Mgr 23
Churm Chris 3 0 3 55 25
Clarke Jeremy 8 0 12 28 3 35 22 20 23 Cpt
Clarkson Geoff 4 0 22 7 42Cpt 44
Cobbledick Richard 1 0 14
Cobbledick Robert 4 1 1 34 12 15 Cpt
Colclough Ian 4 0 14 48 10 42
Colclough Trevor 1 0 44
Coles Trevor 1 0 23
Collier Clive 3 0 5 6 18
Collins Jim 4 0 8 47 34 44 Cpt
Collis Eric 1 0 33
Cottis Martin 1 0 37
Crosby Colin 1 0 17
Curtis Rex 2 0 44 30
Curtis Tony 6 0 13 7 12 Cpt 11 36
Cutler Frank 4 0 39 8 3 29
Davies N 1 0 16
Davison Paul 1 0 31
Dawson John 3 0 47 25 19 Cpt
Day William 4 0 3 12 4 30
Deacon Jim 1 0 23
Dickenson R 1 0 20
Dighton A A 1 0 31
Dixon Andrew 1 0 43
Dobbs Peter 1 0 47
Doherty Dave 1 0 9
Donaldson Andrew 2 0 24 31
Draper Bobby 19 1 23 20 9 1 35 20 4 19 6 4Cpt 19Cpt Cpt 48Cpt 2Cpt 17Cpt 13Cpt 10Cpt 13Cpt 27Cpt
Draper Percy 2 0 7 33
Draper Robert J 3 0 28 8 52
Duffy K 1 0 16
Duke Ronnie 1 0 21
Dwyer Mick 2 0 7 21
Edwards E 1 0 16
Emerson Julie 1 0 29
Fairey Joe 1 0 38
Farrow Derek 1 0 43
Faulkner Colin 2 0 14 32
Fenwick Edward 2 0 27 29
Flemming Dave 1 0 15
Ford Jeanette 1 0 23
Foster Ed 2 0 3 42
Fox Don 2 0 30 33
Francis T Lyn 2 0 Mgr Mgr 28 44
Frew Hugh 3 0 31 10 25 Cpt
Froggatt Brian 1 0 40
Fulcher Don E 6 0 16Cpt 28Cpt 24Cpt 42Cpt 28Cpt 13Cpt Mgr Mgr
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Individual Placing
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Gadd Fred 1 0 26
Gawesworth Simon 1 0 48
Gifford Don 3 0 16 31 39
Gilbert Les 1 0 36
Gollop Keith 1 0 34
Greatbatch Martin 4 0 11 23 9 21
Greenhall Derek 1 0 45
Greenway Clive 5 0 12 31 12 9 30
Greenwood Ian 4 0 5 8 26 19
Groom Brian 2 0 4 39
Grosvenor Roger 1 0 19
Grove David 3 0 27 6 30
Grover Albert 1 0 42
Gunby John 1 0 50
Gunnell Mike 2 0 37 12
Gunton R 1 0 18
Gurney Simon 1 0 14
Gutherie Chris 2 0 55 23
Haigh Robert 1 0 28
Hallam Patrick 1 0 26
Hardman Les 1 0 15
Harper R 1 0 11
Haskins Andrew 1 0 37
Headland Gareth 1 0 23
Heath Richard 2 0 14 42
Heddle Peter 2 0 10 19
Henfrey Lee 2 0 7 31
Herbert Graham 1 0 50
Herd Tom 2 0 10 6
Heritage Mike 1 0 38
Herrmann Jeremy 5 2 1 1 34 3 5
Hillier John 1 0 19
Hodges Simon 3 0 50 9 23 Cpt
Horsey John 3 0 26 4 42
Hoskin Darren 1 0 43
Howitt Chris 13 4 2 29 1 24 14 9 Cpt 2 1 31 5 42 1 1 6
Hubbard Julian 1 0 29
Huggett Robert 1 0 54
Hunt David 1 0 21
Hunter Carl 2 0 2 35
Ibbotson Ron 1 0 41
Ieldon John 5 0 32 19 12 46 12
Innes John 1 0 27
Introna Martin 1 0 15
Jobson Peter 1 0 29
Johnson James 1 0 11
Johnson Peter 1 0 23
Jones Keith 3 0 16 30 42
Kelly J 1 0 16
Kesek Richard 3 0 6 6 18
Ketley John 8 1 2 5 14Cpt 1Cpt 25 Cpt Cpt 30Cpt Cpt
Kyte Ron 1 0 30
Landless Keith 2 0 34 17
Latham Bill 4 0 30 29 6 42
Laver Roy 3 0 22 9 47
Leadbetter Brian 12 0 7 16 48 32 32 31 11 Cpt 14 4 26
Lehane Simon 1 0 36
Lewis H Emyr 1 0 16
Lindsey John 13 0 23 29 4 8 29 6 Cpt 7 8 39 33 44 Mgr Mgr
Lindwood Andy 1 0 22
Long Nikki 4 0 16 11 7 13
Longmore Jim 5 0 11 30 3 4 44 Cpt
Loud Jeff 7 0 7 14 48 23 19 6
Lovelace Dave 2 0 30 36
Lowe Henry 1 0 33
Lucas Derek 1 0 21
Lucas Jeremy 3 0 20 3 12
Maitland John 2 0 40 41
Malpass David 4 0 40 9 17 47
Marshall Mick 2 0 44 24
Marsh-Smith S 2 0 2 40
Maskell Alan 2 0 18 10
Mason Jeff 4 0 2 10 T 35 15 Cpt
Massingham Mick 2 0 25 29
McCormack J 2 0 3 30
McHarg Bill 1 0 12
McLinden Paul 1 0 33
McLintic Pat 1 0 14
McMillan Fred 2 0 26 34
Mehan T B 1 0 16
Meigh Richard 2 0 5 40
Miller Jim 1 0 30
Miller Mick 1 0 17
Miller Paul 6 0 2 12 24 22 Cpt 4 32
Miller Shane 1 0 36
Monks Dave 3 0 15 3 47
Morey Robert 6 0 26 27 29 5 13 45
Murphy Alan 1 0 31
Mussell Dave 5 1 16 11 12 18 1
Neale Ian 1 0 14
Neil Ron 1 0 24
Netherton Paul 1 0 41
Nicholson John 1 0 40
Nicholson Keith 2 0 12 21
Nixon Nigel 3 0 34 40 37
North Colin 2 0 9 44
Northover Fred 1 0 32
Ogbourne Chris 18 1 32 32 24 Cpt 10 1 40 10 10 12 5 25 20 12
Okell John 1 0 32
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England Placing 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 1 3 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 2
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Oldham Frank 1 0 25
Oliver Terry 4 0 29 5 9 37
Otteridge Steve 1 0 8
Page Paul 1 0 26
Page Peter 3 0 9 33 39 Cpt Mgr Mgr
Parrott Mel 1 0 11
Pastore E J 5 0 44 8 16 40 21
Pawson John 6 0 3 37 21 3 Cpt 3 7
Pawson Tony 2 0 30 19
Pearson Graham 3 0 23 3 28
Peart Stephen 3 0 8 43 46
Pendlebury Don 1 0 36
Perkins Clive 2 0 16 21
Perrin Mike 7 0 14 5 5 30 6 32 Cpt 16
Poole William A S 2 0 35 37 Mgr Mgr
Pope Stan 5 0 12 33 13 8 48
Pope Steve 7 1 13 1 12 34 24 24 30
Porritt Geoff 1 0 27
Porter David 2 0 30 39
Prentice Dave 1 0 19
Pribyl Derek 2 0 13 37
Purves Roy 2 0 27 44
Ramsden Andrew 1 0 29
Rankin Bill 2 0 5 27
Rayner Denis 1 0 32
Reece Baz 2 0 33 13
Renn Reginald 1 0 33
Reynolds Dave 1 0 20
Reynolds John 2 0 16 10
Richardson Alan 1 0 35
Roberts Brian 3 0 25 20 50
Robinson Simon 1 0 7
Ruddick Clint 1 0 53
Saint Ron 4 0 29 7 33 30
Sanford Richard 2 0 7 51
Sellar Kevin 1 0 43
Sennington Lee 5 0 10 39 7 13 41 Cpt
Shaw David 2 0 43 49
Shipman Dave 2 0 16 31
Shrives Dick 1 0 42
Shuter Roy 1 0 24
Skingsley Arthur 1 0 47
Smith Graham 2 0 13 21
Smith Leon 1 0 12
Smith Mike 2 0 32 20
Smith RR 1 0 40
Snelson John 1 0 40
Sosbe Rob 1 0 16 9
Spiers K M 1 0
Spiers William B 1 0 16
Stapleton B 1 0 39
Stark T 1 0 16
Stenner Derek 3 1 15 1 30
Stevens Mick 4 0 19 7 7 Cpt 13
Suter Peter 1 0 37
Templeman Alan 3 0 35 7 30
Thomas Brian 8 0 11 3 30 12 37 2 Cpt 29 11
Thomas Jim 1 0 43
Thomas Peter 7 0 9 11 2 43 32 29 Cpt 26
Tilley Dave 1 0 33
Timothy Chris 4 0 2 14 23 28
Tinnion Mike 1 0 55
Topp Gordon A 3 0 26 28 42
Turner William 2 0 9 35
Turnock J 1 0 26
Waite Terry 1 0 41
Walker Graham 4 0 14 2 11 40 Cpt
Watson Brian 1 0 19
Webb Richard 4 0 2 28 36 12
Webber D 1 0 24
Wedlake N 1 0 30
Weight Eddie 2 0 10 18
Weiss Paul 1 0 29
West Neil 1 0 2
West Phillip 3 0 16 22 28
Whaddon L 1 0 30
Wheeldon John 1 0 16
Wheeler Reginald 1 0 27
Whitbread Glyn 2 0 7 29
White John 4 0 7 15 8 29
Whitehead Alan 1 0 47
Wild Paul 1 0 17
Williams Alan 1 0 29
Wilson Les 2 0 33 12
Winterton Vic 1 0 30
Wood Gordon 3 0 5 19 43
Wood Stan 11 0 10 2 25 28 30 49 19 10 41
Woodcock Tom 2 0 32 21
Worts Bob 3 0 17 32 38
Young Douglas 2 0 12 30
Number of rods 1 11 11 11 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 13 12 13 11 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13


